Collaborative Robot
Vacuum Tool
Unparalleled flexibility in
collaborative robotics
We make
things MOVE
3For Technical Assistance: 818-768-1200 info@numaticengineering.com www.numaticengineering.com
The Collaborative Robot Vacuum Tool (CRVT) adds unparalleled

Cups
9For Technical Assistance: 818-768-1200 info@numaticengineering.com www.numaticengineering.com
How to Order
The model number of the Collaborative Robot Vacuum Tool consists of an alphanumeric cluster designating product
series, robot type, maximum flow level, maximum vacuum level, operating pressure, switch/sensor option, and cup
configuration, which together make up the complete part number to use in ordering. Use the ordering information
below to build a valid part number.
An example of a basic CRVT unit with high flow, 28" maximum vacuum, 80 PSI operating pressure, a PNP switch,
and quad polyurethane cups is shown below.
CRVT U - 150 H - 80 - P - 4DSB
Series
CRVT
Operating
Pressure
60 60 PSI
[4.0 bar]
80 80 PSI
[5.5 bar]
Max. Vacuum Level
L 10" Hg [339 mbar]
M 20" Hg [677 mbar]
H 28" Hg [948 mbar]
Max. Flow Level
060 Not available in
“L” models
090
100
150
Switch/sensor
P Switch (PNP)
S Sensor (1-5V DC outlet)
Robot
U Universal
Robots
Cup Configuration
0000 No cups
1DSB
Single cup, dual durometer
polyurethane, single bellows,
VCD-B50P-1
4DSB
Quad cup, dual durometer
polyurethane, single bellows,
VCD-B30P-1
1SFL Single cup, silicone, flat, VCC-
F-295-S
4SFL Quad cup, silicone, flat, VCR-
F25P-S
10 Collaborative Robot Vacuum Tool  |  BIMBA BIM-CRVT-0418 Catalog 2018
How to Customize
The bottom plate of the CRVT has five (5) vacuum ports standard. The ports are positioned to provide maximum
flexibility. In some cases, additional ports or different threads may be required. Contact customer service for
assistance developing a custom vacuum plate to optimize the performance of the CRVT for your application.
Custom Vacuum Ports
The number of collaborative robots on the market continues to grow. The standard CRVT mounting plate is
compatible with robots using the ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6 bolt pattern. Other patterns may be required. The CRVT is
designed to allow custom mounting plates to be added to the tool, enabling it to mount to different bolt patterns.
Contact Bimba customer service for assistance adapting the CRVT to your robot.
Custom Mounting Plates
For further customization, contact the factory.
Bimba
25150 S. Governors Hwy
University Park, IL 60484
Due to our policy of continuous
development, Bimba reserve the
right to change specifications
without prior notice.
BIM-CRVTC-0518
IMI Precision Engineering
operates four global centres
of technical excellence and